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The light weight, easy to use STELLA rollator includes features to 
help people with reduced mobility in their daily activities.

Built on an aluminum frame, the STELLA weighs only  
14.5 lb* (6.6 kg) in its standard configuration. The oversized  
soft material backrest offers enhanced comfort and stability  
when seated.  

*Weight does not include optional equipment.

Choice of colors: 

Red Blue Black

 
Standard features:
• Reinforced seat
• Four 8” (205 mm) casters with smooth urethane tires
• Locking system when folded
• Stronger brake cable (25% thicker)
• Only 14.5 lb (6.6 kg)
• Oversized height adjustable backrest strap
• Height adjustable handles with quick release system
• Left and right curb climbers

Optional equipment:
• Cup holder
• Cane holder (not compatible with armrests)
• Armrests (Pair: 1.9 lb/0.86 kg)
• Footrests (Pair: 2.8 lb/1.27 kg)
• Slow-down brakes (Pair: 1.1 lb/0.5 kg)
• Removable storage bag
• Transport bag

Rollator

NOTE - Some metric measurements are rounded to the nearest 5 mm.
LIMITED WARRANTY 
Life: Frame and cross-braces   |   5 years: Brake handles   |   1 year: All other components 
Exclusions: Parts subject to wear or misuse such as upholstery, hand-grips, and wheels. 

Slow-down brakes

Transport bag

MODEL SEAT
HEIGHT HANDLE HEIGHT SEAT WIDTH FOOTREST LENGTH OVERALL

WIDTH
OVERALL 
LENGTH

WEIGHT 
CAPACITY

STELLA 18
18” 

(455 mm)
29.5” - 33.5” 

(750 mm - 850 mm)
17.5” 

(445 mm)
15" - 17.5"  

(380 mm - 445 mm)
24” 

(610 mm)
28.5” 

(725 mm)
300 lb

(136 kg)

STELLA 20
20” 

(510 mm)
30.5” - 34.5”

(775 mm - 875 mm)
17.5” 

(445 mm)
17" - 19.5"  

(430 mm - 495 mm)
24” 

(610 mm)
28.5” 

(725 mm)
300 lb

(136 kg)

STELLA 23
23” 

(585 mm)
33.5” - 37.5”

(850 mm - 950 mm)
17.5” 

(445 mm)
20" - 22.5"  

(510 mm - 570 mm)
24” 

(610 mm)
28.5” 

(725 mm)
300 lb

(136 kg)

STELLA 20 
HD

20” 
(510 mm)

30.5” - 34.25”
(775 mm - 870 mm)

19.5” 
(495 mm)

17" - 19.5"  
(430 mm - 495 mm)

26” 
(660 mm)

28.5” 
(725 mm)

400 lb
(182 kg)

STELLA 23 
HD

23” 
(585 mm)

33.5’’ - 38.5’’
(850 mm - 980 mm)

19.5’’  
(495 mm) 

20’’ - 22.5’’
(510 mm - 570 mm)

26’’  
(660 mm)  

28.5’’  
(725 mm)

400 lb
(182 kg)
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