

## Stella

Rollator

The light weight, easy to use STELLA rollator includes features to help people with reduced mobility in their daily activities.

Built on an aluminum frame, the STELLA weighs only 14.5 lb\* (6.6 kg) in its standard configuration. The oversized soft material backrest offers enhanced comfort and stability when seated.

## **Choice of colors:**







## **Standard features:**

- Reinforced seat
- Four 8" (205 mm) casters with smooth urethane tires
- Locking system when folded
- Stronger brake cable (25% thicker)
- Only 14.5 lb (6.6 kg)
- Oversized height adjustable backrest strap
- Height adjustable handles with quick release system
- Left and right curb climbers

## **Optional equipment:**

- Cup holder
- Cane holder (not compatible with armrests)
- Armrests (Pair: 1.9 lb/0.86 kg)
- Footrests (Pair: 2.8 lb/1.27 kg)
- Slow-down brakes (Pair: 1.1 lb/0.5 kg)
- Removable storage bag
- Transport bag







Transport bag

MODEL	SEAT HEIGHT	HANDLE HEIGHT	SEAT WIDTH	FOOTREST LENGTH	OVERALL WIDTH	OVERALL LENGTH	WEIGHT CAPACITY
STELLA 18	18"	29.5" - 33.5"	17.5"	15" - 17.5"	24"	28.5"	300 lb
	(455 mm)	(750 mm - 850 mm)	(445 mm)	(380 mm - 445 mm)	(610 mm)	(725 mm)	(136 kg)
STELLA 20	20"	30.5" - 34.5"	17.5"	17" - 19.5"	24"	28.5"	300 lb
	(510 mm)	(775 mm - 875 mm)	(445 mm)	(430 mm - 495 mm)	(610 mm)	(725 mm)	(136 kg)
STELLA 23	23"	33.5" - 37.5"	17.5"	20" - 22.5"	24"	28.5"	300 lb
	(585 mm)	(850 mm - 950 mm)	(445 mm)	(510 mm - 570 mm)	(610 mm)	(725 mm)	(136 kg)
STELLA 20	20"	30.5" - 34.25"	19.5"	17" - 19.5"	26"	28.5"	400 lb
HD	(510 mm)	(775 mm - 870 mm)	(495 mm)	(430 mm - 495 mm)	(660 mm)	(725 mm)	(182 kg)
STELLA 23	23"	33.5'' - 38.5''	19.5''	20'' - 22.5''	26''	28.5''	400 lb
HD	(585 mm)	(850 mm - 980 mm)	(495 mm)	(510 mm - 570 mm)	(660 mm)	(725 mm)	(182 kg)

NOTE - Some metric measurements are rounded to the nearest 5 mm.
LIMITED WARRANTY

Life: Frame and cross-braces | 5 years: Brake handles | 1 year: All other components Exclusions: Parts subject to wear or misuse such as upholstery, hand-grips, and wheels

**MAMYLIOR** 

FL | P23027 | 1000099 | R07

Phone: 1 450 424-0288 Fax: 1 450 424-7211 info@amylior.com amylior.com

<sup>\*</sup>Weight does not include optional equipment.